Features
■ Carbon element
■ Assortment of resistance tapers
■ Dual gang element
■ Center detent option
   PTJ90 Series Dual Concentric Shaft Panel Control w/Push-Push Switch
*RoHS Directive 2002/95/EC Jan 27 2003 including Annex
Specifi cations are subject to change without notice.

(30C);C6
REV. 02/10
 How To Order
PTJ90 2 - 0 30 F - 103 B2
Model Number
Designator
 PTJ90 = Dual
 Concentric Shaft Panel
 Control w/Push-Push
 Switch
Number of Sections
 2 = Dual Gang
Center Detent
 0 = No Detent
 1 = Center Detent
Shaft Length (FMS)
 30 = 30 mm
Shaft Style
 F = Flatted Metal
 S = Slotted Metal
Resistance Code
(See Standard Resistance Table)